

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19537/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 09/05/2008 in WP No.410/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

GOPALCHAND BATHAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT BATHAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,exemption from filing
O.T.,permission to file rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 20/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The written request for adjournment is
rejected.

The oral request made by the learned counsel
for grant of permission to his client to file
additional documents is also rejected.

List after 10 weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[PHOOLAN WATI ARORA]
COURT MASTER